
We Enlighten the taste of your Events
Salt & Light Events

Decor - Catering - Photography

Catering Service Catalogue

A Complete In-House Event management Service provider

Wedding Events – Birthday Events 
Corporate Events – Gospel Concerts

Veg & Non-Veg Catering & Hospitality service

Chennai - Tamil Nadu - India



1 About Us

Salt & Light Events is an in-house event company dedicated to
providing exceptional services in the realms of decoration, catering,
and photography. With a strong emphasis on quality.Salt & Light
Events aims to make every occasion a truly unforgettable experience. 

The founder, Joshua M.S., would presumably play a significant role in
shaping the company's vision, values, and operational strategies along
with young professionals with a wide range of expertise with an
experience in providing solutions in the field of event management.
Being one of the most recognized and highly acclaimed event crew in
Chennai. We provide a diverse event solutions for both personal and
corporate requirements. 

JOSHUA M.S
Founder & 

Managing Director

ANDREW ADAM
Events Director



2 Our Services
We cater healthy & hygiene Veg & Non-Veg Indoor &

Outdoor catering service for all event occasions. 

from 50 PAX to 5000 PAX
1. Wedding Events

2. Birthday Events

3. Home Functions

4. Prayer meetings

5. Valedictory function

6. Corporate Events

7. Variety food carnivals

8. Special Menu for VIP & VVIP’s

9. Diet foods

10. Outdoor Special food counters

11. Beverages & Desserts

12. Variety menu packages – Buffet & Leaf

serving

13. Custom food packaging for take away’s

www.saltandlightevents.in
© 2024. All Rights Reserved.



3 Our Kitchen Rules
1. We have our own inhouse Outdoor & Indoor Catering Unit.

2. Package menu and rates are applicable for Min order of 150 PAX.

3. For below 150 PAX we work on KG Pricing. Contact us for

more info.

4. Our Non-Veg food ratio portion is 1:1/5 ( Rice 1 KG & Meet

1.5 KG )

5. All our package menu designed on market pricing and customer

friendly

6. Package menu cannot be modified . ( Menu can be customized

separately )

5.We give extra 10% of buffer count to the actual count.

6. Leaf serving - We follow Basin serving for wedding non veg

menu’s.

7. Buffet Serving – We do not charge on extra plates upon actual

counts.

8. Package cost includes of banana leaf, paper roll and serving.

9. Extra cost will be applicable for cleaning.( Table cleaning only )

10. Package cost includes of all cutlery & crockery items for

BUFFET SERVING

11. Cost does not include of Special counters, Dinning table,

chairs,

wash basins and Table dressing etc. ( Special counters, tables,

Chair, table dressing will be arranged at extra cost upon request )

12. TIPS for our service boys are encouraged after the service and

can be handed over to the catering supervisor in the presence of

our event manager.

13. Salt & Light Events will not be responsible for any shortage of

food during the event.

14. Excess food will be packed or transferred to vessels upon

request.

15. Transportation cost will be applied for all food delivery based

on kms covered.

16. For events more than 500 PAX we cook at the venue and for

below 500 PAX we cook and transport it from our Kitchen.

www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.



4 Our Kitchen Rules
Fresh Vegetables & Tender Meat only.

We only use branded provisional items,

       sunflower oil , branded ghee and Curd.

We use drinking water only for cooking.

Our Authentic Bhai biriyani is prepared in

       DUM style.

Custom branded water bottles.

WE USE WE DO NOT USE
Cold storage or frozen Vegetables & Meat
Artificial flavors and ingredients to add
taste.
No reuse oil , palm oil and Vanaspati
No MSG - Mono sodium Glucomate to add
taste
No Ajino motto
Frozen or any 2nd & 3rd quality meat.

"We believe in Health is wealth
&

We don not compromise on quality & quantity"
www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.



5

1. South Indian - Breakfast Menu - Pure Veg

2. South Indian Veg - Lunch / Dinner Menu

3. Home Special Lunch ( Maru Veetu Sapadu)

4. Take-away Packages ( 50 Pax - 5000 PAX )

5. Party Packages ( 50 Pax - 250 PAX )

5. Exclusive Wedding Packages ( Above 200 PAX )

6.Custom Add – On’s

Our Package Menu
VEGETARIAN & NON - VEGETARIAN PACKAGE

www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.



6

*Kindly Note:

Rs. 180/- 

Ghee Pongal
Medhu Vadai - 1 (Mini) 
Oothappam Mini (1No) 
Rava Kichadi 
Poori with Potato Masala
Vada Curry
Panniyaram ( 2 Nos )

      ( Sweet / Karam ) 
Live Counter

Variety Dosa - Podi / Onion
/ Masala / Kal / Oothapam
Poori with Potato Masala

Leaf service Cost -  Paper Roll, Garbage
Bag, Serving & Cleaning Staff Rs.5000/-

Buffet service Cost - Plates & Cutlery items,
Garbage Bag, Serving & Cleaning Staff Rs.8000/-

1.Food serving time from 8:00am - 10:00am only.
2.Transportation at extra cost. 

1. South Indian - Breakfast Menu - Pure Veg

www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.

Sweet - Kesari or
Pineapple Pudding
Idly (2 Nos Each) 
Medhu Vadai - 1 (Mini) 
Tiffen Sambar 
2 Chutney
Water Bottle - 300 ml

Starts from 100 PAX Add On’s

- Rs. 40
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 25
- Rs. 40
- Rs. 60
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 30

 

- Rs.40

- Rs.35
*Extra Cost for Live Counter Setup*

REFRESHMENTS
Beverages

     Welcome Drink - Fresh Juice
Water Melon                  
Grape                             
Pineapple                        
Special Ginger Tea     

LIVE COUNTER 
( Starts from 300PAX )

HOT BEVERAGES
Tea, Filter COFFEE, Milk, 

Variety Dip Tea’s
*Extra Cost for Live Counter Setup*

Fruit Stall
Fruit Salad – 5 Fruits
Fruit Salad – 7 Fruits

Snack Stall
Potato Samosa 
Keerai Vadai 
Parupu Vadai
Cookies ( Pack of 2 )
Elai Adai ( Sweet )
Kozhukkatta 

- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20

- Rs. 20

- Rs. 25
- Rs. 35

- Rs. 15
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 15
- Rs. 25
- Rs. 25



7 2. South Indian Veg - Lunch / Dinner Menu

Sweet - Kesari or Bread Halwa 
Veg Biriyani 
Idiyappam & Veg Kurma
Gobi 65 
Onion Raitha 
Brinjal Chutney
Curd Rice , Pickle 
Water Bottle - 300 ml 

Welcome Drink - Water Melon 
Sweet - Kesari or Bread Halwa 
Veg Biriyani 
Idiyappam & Veg Kurma
Gobi 65 
Onion Raitha 
Kootu & Poriyal 
White Rice 
Sambhar 
Vatha Kulambu 
Rasam 
Appalam 
Curd Rice & Pickle 
Water Bottle - 300 ml 
Ice cream - Scooping

Welcome Drink - Water Melon 
Sweet - Kesari
Sweet - Parupu Payasam 
Veg Cutlet
Veg Biriyani & Gobi 65
Onion Raitha
Idiyappam & Veg Kurma
Chappathi & Panner Butter
Masala
Bisibilabath & Potato Chips
Curd Rice & Pickle 
White Rice & Rasam 
Water Bottle - 300 ml 
Ice cream - Abu Catta

Menu - 1
Starts from 50 PAX

Rs. 250/- 

Menu - 2
Starts from 75 PAX

Rs. 350/- 

Menu - 3
Starts from 150 PAX

Rs. 400/-
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*Kindly Note:

Leaf service Cost -  Paper Roll, Garbage
Bag, Serving & Cleaning Staff Rs.5000/-

Buffet service Cost - Plates & Cutlery items,
Garbage Bag, Serving & Cleaning Staff Rs.8000/-

1.Food serving time from 8:00am - 10:00am only.
2.Transportation at extra cost. 



8 3. Home Special Lunch ( Maru Veetu Sapadu)

Sweet Paruppu payasam
White rice
Kootu & Poriyal
Sambar
Rasam
Apalam
Butter milk & Milagai
Water Bottle
Bannana Leaf

Meals Non - Veg Starters & Curry

*Kindly Note - Home Lunch
Order quantity starts from Min 30 PAX
Any number of Starters & Side dishes can be selected based on head count.
Side Dish - Min of 4 - 5 kg will be required for a 30 PAX Lunch.
Serving, Cleaning, Transportation - At Extra Cost
Table, chairs & Tents - Need to be arranged by the client at the premises
Lunch time from 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM only ( Serving can be done only in these timings )
Cost of each items may vary subjected to market availability & Rates.

Mutton Gravy 
Mutton Sukka 
Kola Urundai  
Prawn Thokku
Chicken Leg Piece 
Pal l ipalayam
Chicken 
Chicken (  Pepper)  
Fish fry -  Vanjaram 
Egg Podimass 

Rs. 250/- 

-  Rs.1800 /  Kg
- Rs.1900 /  Kg
- Rs.60 /  nos
-  Rs.  800 /  Kg
- Rs.90 /  nos
-  Rs.1400 /  Kg

- Rs.1300 /  Kg
- Rs.250 /  nos
-  Rs.  50 /  Plate
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9 4.Take Away Package Menu 
Lunch & Dinner ( starts from 100 Pax - 5000 Pax )

YOUR
BRAND

YOUR
BRAND

Menu - 1 - TAKE AWAY

Sweet- Bread Halwa 
Chicken Biriyani
Boiled egg - 1
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Biriyani - 750ml Box
Water Bottle - 200 ml
Take away bag - Brown Bag

Rs. 250/- ( With EGG ) 
Rs. 240/- ( Without EGG ) 

( Bag - Logo / Brand Custom at extra cost )

Menu - 2 - TAKE AWAY

Sweet- Bread Halwa 
Mutton Biriyani
Boiled egg - 1
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Biriyani - 750ml Box
Water Bottle - 200 ml
Take away bag - Brown Bag

Rs. 350/- ( With EGG ) 
Rs. 340/- ( Without EGG ) 

( Bag - Logo / Brand Custom at extra cost )

www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.



10

Chicken Biriyani - Rs.2000/kg 
Mutton Biriyani - Rs.3000/kg

( PER KG SERVES 7 PAX )

COUNT / KG C.B M.B

50/ 8kg Rs.16,000/- Rs.24,000/-

100 / 15kg Rs.30,000/- Rs.45,000/-

150 / 21kg Rs.42000/- Rs.63000/-

200 / 30kg Rs.60,000/- Rs.90,000/-

250 / 35kg Rs.70,000/- Rs.1,05,000/-

Chicken Biriyani - Rs.2500/kg 
Mutton Biriyani - Rs.3500/kg

( PER KG SERVES 7 PAX )

COUNT / KG C.B M.B

50/ 8kg Rs.20000/- Rs.28000/-

100 / 15kg Rs.37500/- Rs.52500/-

150 / 21kg Rs.52500/- Rs.73500/-

200 / 30kg Rs.75000/- Rs.1,05,000/

250 / 35kg Rs.87,500/- Rs.1,22,500/-

Ghee Rice / Veg Pulao
Rs.3000/kg 

( PER KG SERVES 7 PAX )

COUNT / KG COST

50/ 8kg Rs.24000/-

100 / 15kg Rs.45000/-

150 / 15kg Rs.63000/-

200 / 30kg Rs.90000/-

250 / 35kg Rs.1,05,000/-

Leaf service Cost -  Paper Roll, Garbage Bag,
Serving & Cleaning Staff Rs.5000/- Buffet service Cost - , Plates & Cutlery items,

Garbage Bag, Serving & Cleaning Staff Rs.8000/-

5. Party Packages Lunch / Dinner Veg Starts from 50 - 250 PAX

Sweet- Bread Halwa
Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio)
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Water Bottle - 300 ml

Menu - 1 
Sweet- Bread Halwa
Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio)
Onion Raita & Brinjal Chutney
Chicken 65 ( 40-50 gms )
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml

Menu - 2
Sweet- Kesari
Ghee Rice / Veg Pulao
Onion Raita
Chicken Curry
Chicken Lolipop ( 2 Nos )
Water Bottle - 300 ml

Menu - 3
KINDLY NOTE
Food serving time
from 12:30pm -
2:30pm / 7:30pm -
10:00 pm only.

Transportation at
extra cost based on
distance.

We do not provide
or send only food
to the premises. 

Dining Tables &
Chairs to be
arranged. 

Table cleaning only
( Garbage disposals
outside the
premises will not
be taken care )

Tips for serving
staff are
encouraged but
not a compulsion.

www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.

https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&hs=8PCp&sca_esv=fb6ec2c420ab31bb&channel=iphone_bm&sxsrf=ANbL-n6e_33ToU4CVlZOk0ntK8mIz1GGog:1768913781186&q=pulao&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiNmMOslZqSAxUtUWwGHcZ_NFcQ7xYoAHoECBgQAQ


11 5. Party Packages - Add On’s
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Beverages, Desserts Counters & Stalls

Ice Cream
Cassata ( nuts & cake)
Abu Catta (with added nuts)
Orange,Mango Fruit Ball 
Kulfi 

Sweet Stall
Elai neer Payasam
Gulab Jamun
Jeelabi 
Rasamalai

Fruit Stall
Fruit Salad – 5 Fruits
Fruit Salad – 7 Fruits

- Rs. 40
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 25
- Rs. 55

- Rs. 70
- Rs. 25
- Rs. 25
- Rs. 30
 
- Rs.25
- Rs.35

Beeda Stalls
Sweet Beeda packed
Sweet Beeda – Live Counter

Snack Stall
Potato Samosa 
Keerai Vadai 
Parupu Vadai
Cookies ( Pack of 2 )
Elai Adai ( Sweet )
Kozhukkatta 

Beverages
     Welcome Drink - Fresh Juice

Water Melon                   - Rs.20
Grape                                - Rs.20
Pineapple                        - Rs.20
Special Ginger Tea     - Rs.20

LIVE COUNTER 
( Starts from 300PAX )

HOT BEVERAGES    - Rs.20
Tea, Filter COFFEE, Milk, 

Variety Dip Tea’s
*Extra Cost for Live Counter Setup*

Stalls
Popcorn - Rs.3000/-
Cotton Candy - Rs.3000/-
Chocolate Fountain Rs.3000/-
Chat Stall - Rs.10000/-

- Rs. 15
- Rs. 20

- Rs.15
- Rs.20
- Rs.20
- Rs.15
- Rs.25
- Rs.25



12 6. Exclusive Wedding Packages
Menu - 1 
A. Chicken Biriyani Package - Starts from 300 PAX

Welcome Drink - Water Melon
Fresh Juice
Sweet- Bread Halwa
Chicken Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Chicken 65
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Scooping

Menu - 2 
Welcome Drink - Water Melon
Fresh Juice
Sweet- Bread Halwa
Chicken Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Chicken 65
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Egg Thoku
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Abucatta
Fruit Salad - 5 Fruits

Menu - 3 

Rs. 280/- 

Rs. 350/- 

Rs. 400/- 

*Kindly Note:
Cost Inclusive of :
Leaf Serving type ( Cost inclusive of Banana leaf  )
Serving staff, Paper roll, Garbage bags & cleaning staff (tables only)
Cost exclusive of :
Buffet service type (Plates & Cutlery item - Rs.8000 )
Food serving time from 12:30pm - 2:30pm / 7:30pm - 10:00 pm only.
Transportation at extra cost. 

www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.

Welcome Drink - Water
Melon Fresh Juice
Sweet- Mutanjam Payasam
Chicken Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Tandoori Chicken
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Idiyappam & Egg Curry
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Abucatta
Fruit Salad - 5 Fruits



13 6. Exclusive Wedding Packages

Welcome Drink - Water
Melon Fresh Juice
Sweet- Bread Halwa
Mutton Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Scooping

Menu - 1 
B. Mutton Biriyani Package - Starts from 300 PAX

Welcome Drink - Water
Melon Fresh Juice
Sweet- Bread Halwa
Mutton Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Chicken 65
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Scooping

Menu - 2 
Welcome Drink - Water
Melon Fresh Juice
Sweet- Bread Halwa
Mutton Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Chicken 65
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Egg Thoku
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Abucatta
Fruit Salad - 5 Fruits

Menu - 3 

Rs. 350/- 

Rs. 400/- 

Rs. 450/- 

*Kindly Note:
Cost Inclusive of :
Leaf Serving type ( Cost inclusive of Banana leaf  )
Serving staff, Paper roll, Garbage bags & cleaning staff (tables only)
Cost exclusive of :
Buffet service type (Plates & Cutlery item )
Food serving time from 12:30pm - 2:30pm / 7:30pm - 10:00 pm only.
Transportation at extra cost. www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.



14 6. Exclusive Wedding Packages
Menu - 4 

B. Mutton Biriyani Package - Starts from 300 PAX

Welcome Drink - Water Melon
Fresh Juice
Sweet- Bread Halwa
Mutton Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Chicken 65
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Idiyappam 
Chicken curry
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Abucatta
Fruit Salad - 5 Fruits

Rs. 500/- 
*Kindly Note:

Cost Inclusive of :
Leaf Serving type ( Cost inclusive of Banana leaf  )
Serving staff, Paper roll, Garbage bags & cleaning staff (tables only)
Cost exclusive of :
Buffet service type (Plates & Cutlery item )
Food serving time from 12:30pm - 2:30pm / 7:30pm - 10:00 pm only.
Transportation at extra cost. www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.

Menu - 5
Welcome Drink - Water Melon
Fresh Juice
Sweet- Mutanjan Payasam

      (RICE KHEER )
Mutton Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Curd Rice & Pickle

 LIVE COUNTER
Tandoori Chicken
Water Bottle - 300 ml
Ice Cream - Abucatta
Fruit Salad - 5 Fruits

Rs. 500/- 

Menu - 5

Rs. 650/- 

Welcome Drink - Water Melon
Fresh Juice
Sweet- Mutanjan Payasam

                    (RICE KHEER )
Mutton Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Onion Raita 
Brinjal Chutney
Curd Rice & Pickle
Water Bottle - 300 ml

LIVE COUNTER
Roti ( Naan or Romali )
Chettinadu Chicken curry
Fish Finger - 2 Nos
Kola Urundai - 1 Nos
Ice Cream - Fruit Ball ( Orange or
Mango )
Fruit Salad - 5 Fruits
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GRAND RAJA VIRUNTHU 

Rs. 1500/- 

6. Exclusive Wedding Packages
Cost Inclusion

 
Welcome Drink - Fresh Juice
Water Melon / Pineapple

Sweet
Mutanjan Payasam(RICE KHEER )
Baklava

Starter
Vanjaram Fish Fry
Prawn - Golden Fry

Salad
Green Salad

www.saltandlightevents.in© 2026. All Rights Reserved.

Main Course
Mutton Biriyani (1:1.5 Ratio )
Onion Raita & Brinjal Chutney
Romali Roti
Chettinadu Chicken Curry
Curd Rice & Pickle
White Rice & Rasam
Water Bottle 

 Dessert
Ice Cream - Fruit Ball
Fruit Salad - 5 Fruits
Gulab Jamun

Raja Virunthu Dining Style
Leaf Service Style
Starts from 200 PAX
Gold platted plates 
Spoons & Forks
Tissue & Napkins
Hospitality - Serving & Cleaning
Staff
Dining Seating at extra Cost
Transportation at Extra Cost



16 6.Custom Add – On’s
Starters Main Course combo

Chicken 65  (40 gms - 50 gms)
Chicken Leg Piece (50gms - 65 gms)
Chicken Gravy (Pepper & Chettinadu)
Pallipalayam Chicken 
Fish Fry - Vanjaram / Seer 
Kola Urundai  (Meat Balls)
Kadai Roast 
Egg Podimas 
Egg Thokku 
Egg Masala 

Idiyappam & Egg Gravy 
Idiyappam & Chicken Gravy
Roti / Naan / Butter naan 

      & Panner butter Masala 
Roti / Naan / Butter naan 

      & Chicken Gravy Rs. 120
White Rice & Rasam
Curd Rice & Pickle

 - Rs.60
 - Rs.90
 - Rs. 100
 - Rs.120
 - Rs.180-220
 - Rs.60
 - Rs. 100
 - Rs. 50 / Nos
 - Rs. 25 / Nos
 - Rs. 20 / Nos

 - Rs. 40
 - Rs. 80
 
- Rs. 80

 - Rs. 120
 - Rs. 25
 - Rs. 20
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17 7.Custom Add – On’s
Live Counters Desserts Counters & Stalls

Ice Cream
Cassata ( nuts & cake)
Abu Catta (with added nuts)
Orange Fruit Ball 
Kufi 

Sweet Stall
Spl.Mutajan Payasam 

      (Rice Kheer )
Elai neer Payasam
Gulab Jamun
Jeelabi 
Rasamalai

Fruit Stall
Fruit Salad – 5 Fruits
Fruit Salad – 7 Fruits

 Main Course
Variety Dosa’s 
Pasta / Noodels
Romali roti
Naan - Butter / Garlic
Tandoori - Fish / Chicken
Tikka - Fish / Chicken / Mutton
Barbeque

*Cost upon Head PAX

- Rs. 40
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 25
- Rs. 55

- Rs.40
- Rs. 60
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 30
 
- Rs.25
- Rs.35

Beeda Stalls
Sweet Beeda packed
Sweet Beeda – Live Counter

Snack Stall
Potato Samosa 
Keerai Vadai 
Parupu Vadai
Cookies ( Pack of 2 )
Elai Adai ( Sweet )
Kozhukkatta 
Pop corn
Cotton Candy
Chocolate fountain

- Rs. 15
- Rs. 20

- Rs.15
- Rs.15
- Rs.15
- Rs.15
- Rs.25
- Rs.25
- Rs.2500
- Rs.2500
- Rs.2500
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Beverages
     Welcome Drink - Fresh Juice

Water Melon                  
Grape                             
Pineapple                        
Special Ginger Tea     

LIVE COUNTER 
( Starts from 300PAX )

HOT BEVERAGES
Tea, Filter COFFEE, Milk, 

Variety Dip Tea’s
*Extra Cost for Live Counter Setup*

- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20
- Rs. 20

- Rs. 20



We Enlighten the taste of your Events
Salt & Light Events

Contact Us
EVENTS | BUSINESS | PARTNERSHIP &

 TIE-UP’s | REFERRALS

+91 9710351020 / +91 9962262700
thesaltandlightevents@gmail.com
Chennai - Tamil Nadu - India
www.saltandlightevents.in
www.youtube.com/@saltandlightevents


